2017 International Workshop on Smart Info-Media Systems in Asia (SISA 2017)

6–8 September, 2017 Kyushu Institute of Information Sciences, Dazaifu, Fukuoka, Japan

Registration Form

Please complete and send this form via e-mail to:

Prof. Go Tanaka (Nagoya City University, Japan) <u>tanakago@nsc.nagoya-cu.ac.jp</u>

by <u>Saturday, 5 August</u> for at least one author of an accepted paper,

by <u>Thursday, 31 August</u> for other attendees.

Attendee Information

Name	Last	First		Middle		Prof	Dr
						Mr	Ms
Affiliation							
Address							
	City/State:	Zip C	ode:		Country:		
Phone		Fax					
E-mail							
Submission ID							

Registration Details

	🗆 Regular (Japan Residence)	30,000 JPY			
Registration Type	🗆 Regular (Excluding Japan Residence)	20,000 JPY			
	🗆 Student (Author/Co-author, Japan Residence)	20,000 JPY			
	□ Student (Author/Co-author, Excluding Japan Residence)	10,000 JPY			
	□ Student (Non-author, Full events)	10,000 JPY			
	□ Student (Non-author, Limited)	5,000 JPY			
	Extra Banquet Admission	10,000 JPY			
	🗆 Bank Transfer				
	The transfer will be coordinated by the name of:				
Payment Type					
	\Box Cash				

SISA 2017 – Privacy Policy

We (SISA 2017 Organizing Committee) are committed to protecting the personal information of the applicants. Your personal identifiable information (hereinafter "personal information") will be collected via this form only when you make registration for 2017 International Workshop on Smart Info-Media Systems in Asia (hereinafter "SISA").

Without an applicant's consent, we will not use such information for the purposes other than operating and managing the SISA, preparing the participants' list, responding to inquiries from applicants for the SISA, offering the SISA information to the applicants, except for the personal information collected in connection with other websites.

In case there is an error in your personal information collected for the SISA, please inform the administrators to have it corrected or deleted.

Offering personal information is voluntary, but please note without offering the necessary information, you are unable to attend the SISA.

Administrators of personal information collected for SISA 2017.

Noriaki Suetake

General Chair, 2017 International Workshop on Smart Info-Media Systems in Asia